Record #

B-25-100

B-25-99

B-25-97

B-25-95

B-25-94

B-25-93

B-25-91

B-25-90

B-25-89

B-25-87

B-25-83

B-25-79

B-25-69

Issued Date

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/18/2025

2/18/2025

2/19/2025

2/21/2025
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Street Name Project Name

SHADOW LAKE RD

SHADOW LAKE RD

S BROADWAY FEEL GOOD INDUSTRY #4
SCHOOL ST

THERESA AVE

VETERAN MEMORIALPKY ~ CHASER POKER ROOM

GOLDEN OAKS DR

SAND HILLRD

MAIN ST

GRIFFIN ST

MALLRD MANGO THAI, #F207

S BROADWAY

N BROADWAY

GRANZ-POWER EQUIPMENT

Permit For

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

REPAIR

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL

ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL

SOLAR PANELS

ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL

RAZE

NEW OCCUPANT--NO CONSTRUCTION

HOME DEPOT, SEASONAL GARDEN CEN TEMPORARY EVENT

ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL

Work Description

1,744sf SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE. 2 BEDROOM, 1.5 BATH WITH
UNFINISHED BASEMENT

1,744sf SINGLY FAMILY RESIDENCE, 2 BEDROOM, 1.5 BATH
W/UNFINISHED BASEMENT

4,000sf WHOLESALE FACILITY, WHOLESALE ONLY, NO RETAIL SALES.
ELECTRONIC NICOTINE DELIVERY SYSTEM. NO CONSTRUCTION, A3
EMPLOYEES

REPLACE HOME AFTER VEHICLE HIT THE FRONT WALL OF THE BUMP
OUT. INCLUDES PLASTER /DRYWALL REPAIR, NEW ROOF. REMOVE
DAMAGED SECTION OF BLOCK FOUNDATION UNDER BUMP OUT
(CONNECTS TO MAIN HOUSE FOUNDATION) FRINT, FILL AND PAINT
MOTER JOINTS THAT ARE CRACKED PER ENGINEERS REPORT.
1568sf 2 BEDROOM, 2 BATHROOM MANUFACTURED HOME WITH
ATTACHED GARAGE

2'FLOOD CUTS OF AFFECTED DRYWALL IN BREAKROOM. PULL
INSULATION IN CRAWL SPACE, INTERIOR REMOVAL ONLY, NO
CONSTRUCTION

REDO KITCHEN, REMOVING LOAD BEARING WALL W/ENGINEERED
PLAN PROVIDED. REWORKING ELECTRICAL LAYOUT ON FIRST FLOOR.
ENLARGING WINDOW IN KITCHEN AND ADDING AND EXIT DOOR.
NEW FLOORING (HARDWOOD) DRYWALL, TRIM AND PAINT
RENOVATION STAIR CASE FROM RUG TO HARDWOOD

INSTALLATION OF 28 460w REC PANELS, 28 ENPHASE 1Q8X MICRO-
INVERTER SOLAR SYSTEM. 12.8KW 10.7 kVa

MODIFY EXISTING BATHROOM TO MAKE ADA COMPLIANT, CREATE
STORAGE CLOSETS, SEE PLAN

DEMO SECTION OF HOUSE, APPROX 30 X 30, REMOVE FOUNDATION
NAME CHANGE, ALL ELSE STAYS THE SAME. REPLACE CUSTOMER
SERVICE AREA, STEAMTABLE AND CASH REGISTER TABLE TO NEW,
LIKE FOR LIKE. INSTALL NEW TILES IN FRONT COUNTER AREA AND
NEW SIGNAGE. **NO CONSTRUCTION EXCEPT FORTILE
REPLACEMENT**

TEMP. EVENT, SEASONAL GARDEN CENTER, OUTSIDE DISPLAY
STORAGE OF TREES, SHRUBS, BARK MULCH FROM APRIL 15
THROUGH END OF JUNE. SEASONAL PERMIT, PER PLAN SUBMITTED

DEMOLITION OF 2 MASONRY OPENING/DRYWALL PARTITION, INSTALL
METAL STUD/DRYWALL PERTITION, WOOD PLATFORM, WOOD STAIRS,
FLOOR-FINISHES, PAINTING, ELECTRICAL WORK.EXPANSION INTO
THE NEXT UNIT FOR ACCESS TO PARTS. OUTDOOR POWER
EQUIPMENT SALES AND SERVICE.

Project Cost
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 101,280.00
$ -
$  9,809.00
$  85,000.00
$  50,000.00
$  59,000.00
$  7,000.00
$  1,000.00
$  1,000.00

$

40,347.00

Permit Fee Contractor Name

$ - GEORGEKENNEY
$ - GEORGEKENNEY
$ - ANDAYSANFORD

$ 656.50 DUBE-PLUS CONSTRUCTION INC

$ - ADAM GIDLEY

$ 150.00 ERIC WHITE

$ 552.50 DREW O'SHAUGHNESSY
$ 325.00 SUNUPSOLAR
$ 767.00 BRIAN SULLIVAN

$ 75.00 RICKEXIVATION

$ 100.00 JIELIN

$ 100.00 HOME DEPOT

$ 524.51 SCHROEDER CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, INC.

Owner Name

KENNEY GEORGE E JR TRUSTEE

KENNEY GEORGE E JR TRUSTEE

HORRIGAN REALTY DEVELOPMENT LLC

COCO SEBASTIANO A & CHRISTINAM

SALEM MANUFACTURED HOMES LLC

LIM YUEN SIM NG & WILSON KS TRUSTEES

GORDON ANDREW*

CUEVAS ARIEL & CAITLIN L

PROTESTANT EPISCOPAL CHURCH

FOTICARL

ROCKSAL MALLLLC

HOME DEPOT USA INC #3480

288 NORTH BROADWAY LLC



