

Permit/License										
Record #	Issued Date	Street No	Street Name	Project Name	Permit For	Work Description	Project Cost	Permit Fee	Contractor Name	Owner Name
B-25-100	2/21/2025	88	SHADOW LAKE RD		CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	1,744sf SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE. 2 BEDROOM, 1.5 BATH WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT	\$ -	\$ -	GEORGE KENNEY	KENNEY GEORGE E JR TRUSTEE
B-25-99	2/21/2025	86	SHADOW LAKE RD		CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	1,744sf SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, 2 BEDROOM, 1.5 BATH W/UNFINISHED BASEMENT	\$ -	\$ -	GEORGE KENNEY	KENNEY GEORGE E JR TRUSTEE
B-25-97	2/20/2025	369	S BROADWAY	FEEL GOOD INDUSTRY #4	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	4,000sf WHOLESALE FACILITY, WHOLESALE ONLY, NO RETAIL SALES. ELECTRONIC NICOTINE DELIVERY SYSTEM. NO CONSTRUCTION, A 3 EMPLOYEES	\$ -	\$ -	ANDAY SANFORD	HORRIGAN REALTY DEVELOPMENT LLC
						REPLACE HOME AFTER VEHICLE HIT THE FRONT WALL OF THE BUMP OUT. INCLUDES PLASTER/DRYWALL REPAIR, NEW ROOF. REMOVE DAMAGED SECTION OF BLOCK FOUNDATION UNDER BUMP OUT (CONNECTS TO MAIN HOUSE FOUNDATION) FRINT, FILL AND PAINT				
B-25-95	2/20/2025	51	SCHOOL ST		REPAIR	MOTER JOINTS THAT ARE CRACKED PER ENGINEERS REPORT. 1568sf 2 BEDROOM, 2 BATHROOM MANUFACTURED HOME WITH ATTACHED GARAGE	\$ 101,280.00	\$ 656.50	DUBE-PLUS CONSTRUCTION INC	COCO SEBASTIANO A & CHRISTINA M
B-25-94	2/20/2025	33	TERESA AVE		CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	2' FLOOD CUTS OF AFFECTED DRYWALL IN BREAKROOM. PULL INSULATION IN CRAWL SPACE, INTERIOR REMOVAL ONLY, NO CONSTRUCTION	\$ -	\$ -	ADAM GIDLEY	SALEM MANUFACTURED HOMES LLC
B-25-93	2/20/2025	7	VETERAN MEMORIAL PKY	CHASER POKER ROOM	ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL	REDO KITCHEN, REMOVING LOAD BEARING WALL W/ENGINEERED PLAN PROVIDED. REWORKING ELECTRICAL LAYOUT ON FIRST FLOOR. ENLARGING WINDOW IN KITCHEN AND ADDING AND EXIT DOOR. NEW FLOORING (HARDWOOD) DRYWALL, TRIM AND PAINT	\$ 9,809.00	\$ 150.00	ERIC WHITE	LIM YUEN SIM NG & WILSON KS TRUSTEES
B-25-91	2/19/2025	39	GOLDEN OAKS DR		ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL	RENOVATION STAIR CASE FROM RUG TO HARDWOOD INSTALLATION OF 28.460w REC PANELS, 28 ENPHASE IQ8X MICRO-INVERTER SOLAR SYSTEM. 12.8KW 10.7 kV _a	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 552.50	DREW O'SHAUGHNESSY	GORDON ANDREW*
B-25-90	2/19/2025	17	SAND HILL RD		SOLAR PANELS	MODIFY EXISTING BATHROOM TO MAKE ADA COMPLIANT, CREATE STORAGE CLOSETS, SEE PLAN	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 325.00	SUNUP SOLAR	CUEVAS ARIEL & CAITLIN L
B-25-89	2/19/2025	231	MAIN ST		ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL	DEMO SECTION OF HOUSE, APPROX 30 X 30, REMOVE FOUNDATION NAME CHANGE, ALL ELSE STAYS THE SAME. REPLACE CUSTOMER SERVICE AREA, STEAMTABLE AND CASH REGISTER TABLE TO NEW, LIKE FOR LIKE. INSTALL NEW TILES IN FRONT COUNTER AREA AND NEW SIGNAGE. ***NO CONSTRUCTION EXCEPT FOR TILE	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 767.00	BRIAN SULLIVAN	PROTESTANT EPISCOPAL CHURCH
B-25-87	2/18/2025	4	GRIFFIN ST		RAZE	REPLACEMENT**	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 75.00	RICK EXIVATION	FOTI CARL
B-25-83	2/18/2025	1	MALL RD	MANGO THAI, #F207	NEW OCCUPANT--NO CONSTRUCTION	TEMP. EVENT, SEASONAL GARDEN CENTER, OUTSIDE DISPLAY STORAGE OF TREES, SHRUBS, BARK MULCH FROM APRIL 15 THROUGH END OF JUNE. SEASONAL PERMIT, PER PLAN SUBMITTED	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	JIE LIN	ROCKSAL MALL LLC
B-25-79	2/19/2025	289	S BROADWAY	HOME DEPOT, SEASONAL GARDEN CEN	TEMPORARY EVENT	DEMOLITION OF 2 MASONRY OPENING/DRYWALL PARTITION, INSTALL METAL STUD/DRYWALL PARTITION, WOOD PLATFORM, WOOD STAIRS, FLOOR-FINISHES, PAINTING, ELECTRICAL WORK. EXPANSION INTO THE NEXT UNIT FOR ACCESS TO PARTS. OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT SALES AND SERVICE.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	HOME DEPOT	HOME DEPOT USA INC #3480
B-25-69	2/21/2025	288	N BROADWAY	GRANZ-POWER EQUIPMENT	ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL		\$ 40,347.00	\$ 524.51	SCHROEDER CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, INC.	288 NORTH BROADWAY LLC